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NAME

Hurry Home/16
Hurry Home Lo
Hurry Home Lo
Hurry Home Lo
Gauvin Lof/25
Hurry Home Lo
Hurry Home Lo
Thunderstru/9
Westrail Fa/9
Mechanical/25
Blue Streak/8
Mechanical Ad
Gauvin Lofts

Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
M. Turek/21
Mechanical Ad
Thunderstruk
Thunderstruk
M. Turek
Mechanical Ad
Mechanical Ad
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
M. Turek

M. Turek

M. Turek
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical Ad
Mechanical Ad
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts

Ad
Ad
Ad
Ad

Birds:

Oxford Racing Pigeon Club
Weekly Race Report

Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

134

BAND NUMBER

15
26
296

CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Lofts: 8
(Arr)

CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
HHL C 12:42:43 266.
HHL BLS C 12:42:45 2/
HHL C 12:43:20 3/
HHL C 12:43:22 4/
CU C 13:16:46 309.
HHL C 12:45:58 5/
HHL C 12:46:12 6/
CU C 13:14:27 303.
0OX C 13:11:19 297.
CU C 13:17:56 305.
GAUV C 13:18:13 306.
GAUV C 13:18:28 2/
GAUV C 13:20:54 2/

Above are 10 percent
GAUV C 13:20:54 3/
GAUV C 13:20:57 4/
0OX C 13:16:44 303.
GAUV C 13:18:46 3/
CU C 13:16:34 2/
CU C 13:16:35 3/
CU C 13:17:04 2/
CU _C 13:19:08 4/
GAUV C 13:19:19 5/
GAUV C 13:22:00 5/
GAUV C 13:22:06 6/
CU C 13:18:37 3/
0OX C 13:18:38 4/
Above are 20 percent

0OX C 13:18:45 5/
CU C 13:18:48 6/
GAUV C 13:20:55 6/
GAUV C 13:20:56 7/
GAUV C 13:20:58 8/
GAUV C 13:20:59 9/
CU C 13:21:03 10/
GAUV C 13:21:13 11/
GAUV C 13:23:36 7/
GAUV C 13:23:36 8/
GAUV C 13:23:38 9/
GAUV C 13:23:40 10/
GAUV C 13:23:40 11/
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Flown: 09/19/2020
Station: MADOC
TOWIN MPM PT
00.00 1381.936 138
00.02 1381.697 132
00.37 1377.528 127
00.39 1377.291 122
03.09 1362.709 116
03.15 1359.019 111
03.29 1357.402 106
05.11 1349.986 100
06.16 1342.771 95
06.30 1342.491 90
06.46 1340.862 84
07.02 1339.357 79
07.17 1338.315 74
07.17 1338.315 68
07.20 1338.025 63
07.12 1337.969 58
07.20 1337.600 52
07.18 1337.374 47
07.19 1337.275 42
07.32 1336.005 36
07.42 1335.460 31
07.53 1334.392 26
08.23 1331.970 20
08.29 1331.396 15
09.05 1326.947 10
09.06 1326.850 4
09.13 1326.174 0
09.16 1325.884 0
09.29 1325.146 0
09.30 1325.050 0
09.32 1324.859 0
09.33 1324.763 0
09.37 1324.381 0
09.47 1323.426 0
09.59 1322.846 0
09.59 1322.846 0
10.01 1322.658 0
10.03 1322.469 0
10.03 1322.469 0
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69
70
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78
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Gauvin Lofts
M. Turek

M. Turek
Gauvin Lofts
Hurry Home Lo
M. Turek
Gauvin Lofts
M. Turek

M. Turek
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
Gauvin Lofts
Westrail Farm
Westrail Farm
Hurry Home Lo
Mechanical Ad
Mechanical Ad
Hurry Home Lo
Mechanical Ad
Blue Streak L
Westrail Farm
Mechanical Ad
M. Turek
Mechanical Ad
Mechanical Ad
Gauvin Lofts
Blue Streak L
Gauvin Lofts
M. Turek
Thunderstruk
M. Turek

M. Turek
Gauvin Lofts
Blue Streak L
Blue Streak L
Gauvin Lofts
Mechanical Ad
Mechanical Ad
Gauvin Lofts
Blue Streak L
Mechanical Ad

WinSpeed-1

Name: MADOC YB 8S

POS
81
82

NAME
Mechanical Ad
Westrail Farm

1129
20046
20021
1144
20833
20007
2193
21967
20042
1177
1197
1119
20414
20404
192
1237
1218
143
1222
21947
20422
22256
21969
1290
1297
1196
1345
1120
20019
16934
20049
20030
22187
1349
1303
1128
1266
1226
1112
1359
1217

BAND NUMBER

1279
20423

CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU
Cu
CU

Cu
CU

20 GAUV C 13:23:42 12/ 25
20 OX C 13:19:33 7/ 21
20 OX C 13:19:40 8/ 21
20 GAUV C 13:23:58 13/ 25
20 PALL C 12:51:39 7/ 16
20 OX C 13:19:47 9/ 21
20 CU C 13:24:06 14/ 25
20 CU C 13:19:52 10/ 21
20 0OX C 13:19:57 11/ 21
20 GAUV C 13:24:53 15/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:24:56 16/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:25:01 17/ 25
20 0OX C 13:16:01 2/ 9
20 0OX C 13:16:03 3/ 9
20 HHL C 12:52:36 8/ 16
20 GAUV C 13:22:50 12/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:22:54 13/ 25
20 HHL C 12:52:43 9/ 16
20 GAUV C 13:22:55 14/ 25
20 CU H 13:23:07 2/ 8
20 0OX C 13:16:25 4/ 9
20 CU C 13:23:15 15/ 25
20 CU C 13:21:48 12/ 21
20 GAUV C 13:23:54 16/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:24:09 17/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:26:32 18/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:24:19 3/ 8
20 GAUV C 13:26:39 19/ 25
20 0OX C 13:22:34 13/ 21
20 CU _C 13:23:58 4/ 9
20 0OX C 13:24:58 14/ 21
20 0OX C 13:25:00 15/ 21
20 CU C 13:30:11 20/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:28:11 4/ 8
20 GAUV C 13:28:16 5/ 8
20 GAUV C 13:30:38 21/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:30:16 18/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:30:22 19/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:34:02 22/ 25
20 GAUV C 13:32:08 6/ 8
20 GAUV C 13:32:30 20/ 25

Oxford Racing Pigeon Club
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
Young Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL  KMS
20 GAUV C 13:32:45 21/ 25
20 0OX C 13:25:54 5/ 9
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280
552
880
773
718
210
021
731
253
619
339
872
848
654
525
237
861l
769
766
678
525
889
724
243
846
441
955
797
410
075
086
903
588
754
305
182
575
045
290
796
845
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21.19 1260.546
20.51 1259.761

09/19/2020
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112
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114
115
116
117
118
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Blue Streak L
Skyway Lof/21
Blue Streak L
M. Turek
Westrail Farm
Hurry Home Lo
Skyway Loft
M. Turek
Hurry Home Lo
Hurry Home Lo
Thunderstruk
Mechanical Ad
Mechanical Ad
Skyway Loft
Westrail Farm
M. Turek
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
M. Turek

M. Turek
Hurry Home Lo
Westrail Farm
M. Turek
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Mechanical Ad
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Westrail Farm
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Hurry Home Lo
Hurry Home Lo

1306
20034
1367
21961
20420
231
20035
20005
9
204
16945
1288
1212
20050
20412
20000
20011
20061
20049
20054
20016
20034
105
20441
20053
20016
20055
1254
20032
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20452
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20060
53
57
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13/
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42
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35
15
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47
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26
35
29
40

1252.
1251.
1249.
1243.
1242.
1233.
1233.
1229.
1208.
1208.
1197.
1195.
1195.
1191.
1190.
1186.
1176.
1175.
1129.
.308
1106.
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1080.
1062.
1061.
1056.
1047.
1013.
1013.
1013.
1004.
1004.
1002.

994.

964.

942.

909.

1111

075
121
348
712
468
551
385
431
641
275
015
7677
689
439
456
012
248
871
357

488
666
745
908
379
139
558
629
230
062
006
195
031
511
674
317
639
329
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